

**1601 BROADWAY AVENUE
DEMOLITION AND SITE GRADING CONTRACT
BID OPENING FEBRUARY 25, 2020**

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANT	UNIT	Ken Reilly Contracting		Independent Enterprises, Inc.		Dore & Associates Contracting, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Rodent Extermination	1	LS	\$200.00	\$ 200.00	\$150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
2	Water service Disconnection and Pavement Repair (Up to 2" in ROW)	1	EA	\$6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 17,200.00	\$ 17,200.00
3	Sanitary Sewer Service Disconnect and Pavement Repair	1	EA	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 14,800.00	\$ 14,800.00
4	Structure Demolition	1	LS	\$60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$84,000.00	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 50,700.00	\$ 50,700.00
5	Site Clearing Demolition	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
6	Excavation	400	CY	\$1,000.00	\$ 400,000.00	\$10.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,800.00
7	Clean Shale Fill and Backfill (Compacted)	400	CY	\$5,000.00	\$ 2,000,000.00	\$10.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 5,200.00
8	Temporary Erosion and Sedimentation Control	1	LS	\$250.00	\$ 250.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
9	Subdrainage Aggregate	15	CY	\$400.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$40.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 600.00
10	Temporary Chain Link Fence	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
11	Grading - Topsoil	150	CY	\$2,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$50.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,000.00
12	Trenching, Backfilling, Street Repair (Storm)	10	LF	\$5,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$60.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 7,800.00
13	Trenching, Backfilling, Sidewalk Repair (Storm)	5	LF	\$5,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00
14	Mobilization	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
15	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
16	Storm Drainage Structures	60	LF	\$2,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$45.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,200.00
17	Erosion Control Blanket	2250	SF	\$250.00	\$ 562,500.00	\$2.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 5,625.00
18	Seeding and Mulching	3000	SF	\$250.00	\$ 750,000.00	\$0.10	\$ 300.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 750.00
TOTAL BID				 	\$ 4,291,950.00	 	\$ 134,350.00	 	\$ 129,675.00